JK Arbuckle Kick Off Series-January

Ardmore, OK
January 3, 2021

High Points Summary
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JUNIOR HORSE- JK Arbuckle Kick Off Series-January

Horse

SPIT SHINE MY DUALLY
MASTER SAILOR

LADY POCO DANCER
JEWEL

STARLIGHTS CASH MONEY
PS WATCH ME SLIDE MY DUALS

SHEA FRECKLES PEPTO
METALLIC SONG
LADY CAT SOX

TAKE A CHANCE AND STREAK

CD LIZA JANE

Exhibitor
Claudia Dineen
Riley Kopischke
Crystal Denker
Jessyca Myer
Emma Kopischke
Paisley Storts
DeAnna Moore
Archie Cole
Archie Cole
Laurie Nagelsted
Nick Backlund

Points
50.0
50.0
49.0
47.0
36.0
24.0
16.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



